
 

June 30, 2021 
AGENDA ITEM #4 

 Accept the financial statements 
through May 2021 

Strategic Plan Relevance:   Regional Mobility  

Department:     Finance   

Contact:  Bill Chapman, Chief Financial Officer 

Associated Costs:     N/A  

Funding Source:   N/A 

Action Requested:   Consider and act on draft resolution 
 
Project Description/Background: Presentation and acceptance of the monthly financial 
statements for May 2021. 
 
Previous Actions & Brief History of the Program/Project:  N/A 
 
Financing: N/A 
 
Action requested/Staff Recommendation: Accept the monthly financial statements for 
May 2021. 
 
Backup provided:  Draft Resolution 
    Draft financial statements for May 2021 
     
   
 



































ESCROW FUNDS

Travis County Escrow Fund - Elroy Road

Balance Balance
5/1/2021 Additions Interest Withdrawals 5/31/2021

Goldman Sachs 13,076,368.26  377.67  13,076,745.93  

Travis County Escrow Fund - Ross Road

Balance Balance
5/1/2021 Additions Interest Withdrawals 5/31/2021

Goldman Sachs 179,896.18  89,148.00  4.99  269,049.17  

Travis County Escrow Fund - Old San Antonio Road

Balance Balance
5/1/2021 Additions Interest Withdrawals 5/31/2021

Goldman Sachs 515,787.70  14.48  515,802.18  

Travis County Escrow Fund - Old Lockhart Road

Balance Balance
5/1/2021 Additions Interest Withdrawals 5/31/2021

Goldman Sachs 554,047.93  20.47  554,068.40  

Travis County Escrow Fund - County Line Road

Balance Balance
5/1/2021 Additions Interest Withdrawals 5/31/2021

Goldman Sachs 693,736.89  18.53  693,755.42  

Travis County Escrow Fund - South Pleasant Valley Road

Balance Balance
5/1/2021 Additions Interest Withdrawals 5/31/2021

Goldman Sachs 389,333.23  10.81  389,344.04  

Travis County Escrow Fund - Thaxton Road

Balance Balance
5/1/2021 Additions Interest Withdrawals 5/31/2021

Goldman Sachs 171,151.82  4.75  171,156.57  

Travis County Escrow Fund - Pearce Lane Road

Balance Balance
5/1/2021 Additions Interest Withdrawals 5/31/2021

Goldman Sachs 379,476.66  10.53  379,487.19  

Accrued

Accrued

Accrued

Accrued

Accrued

Accrued

Accrued

Accrued

15







183A Phase III Project
Contingency Status
May 31, 2021

Total Project Contingency $9,640,442

Executed Change Orders $0

Change Orders Under Negotiation $190,000

Potential Contractual Obligations $0

(-) Total Obligations $190,000

Remaining Project Contingency $9,450,442

Original Construction Contract Value: $175,695,656

O
bl

ig
at

io
ns

18












	4 3 BACKUP Financial Statements May 2021 - Board.pdf
	IS
	Balance Sheet May 2021.pdf
	BS

	Statement of Cash Flows May 2021.pdf
	p1 Cash Flows

	May 2021 Investment Summary.pdf
	By Fund
	May 2021
	Graph
	Details
	Escrow Funds





